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STOCKYARD CATTLE AVERAGES (TOP 15) 
Sale: 7675 | FAT CATTLE MUDGEE (Total Yarding: MLC 655) 

29-10-2025 
BULLS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 1170 360.0 4212 
LUKE E NORRIS HOME RULE 1 1010 360.0 3636 
RR & RJF MACKANDER BOGEE 1 1005 359.2 3610 
PD & JM  BLACKWELL CROSS ROADS 1 975 350.0 3413 
H & PB CHADWICK MUDGEE 1 960 345.0 3312 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 955 330.0 3152 
RODNEY P BUTLER MUDGEE 1 895 343.2 3072 
RR & RJF MACKANDER BOGEE 1 935 315.0 2945 
TARA FARMING PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 835 348.0 2906 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 810 355.0 2876 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 1 845 330.0 2789 
PAUL KREUZEN GULGONG 1 670 346.2 2320 
KF GRIMSHAW RUNNING 

STREAM 
1 680 330.0 2244 

RICHARD PROCTOR BROGANS 
CREEK 

1 695 290.0 2016 

PAUL KREUZEN GULGONG 1 460 329.2 1514 
Ranked by C/Kg 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
LUKE E NORRIS HOME RULE 1 1010 360.0 3636 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 1170 360.0 4212 
RR & RJF MACKANDER BOGEE 1 1005 359.2 3610 
GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 810 355.0 2876 
PD & JM  BLACKWELL CROSS ROADS 1 975 350.0 3413 
TARA FARMING PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 835 348.0 2906 
PAUL KREUZEN GULGONG 1 670 346.2 2320 
H & PB CHADWICK MUDGEE 1 960 345.0 3312 
RODNEY P BUTLER MUDGEE 1 895 343.2 3072 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 955 330.0 3152 
KF GRIMSHAW RUNNING 

STREAM 
1 680 330.0 2244 

T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 1 845 330.0 2789 
PAUL KREUZEN GULGONG 1 460 329.2 1514 
MISS DEIDRE G DORMAN GULGONG 4 325 320.0 1040 
MISS DEIDRE G DORMAN GULGONG 5 453 320.0 1450 
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COWS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ROLLSVILLE PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 1 860 408.0 3509 
EMAREE TRADING MUDGEE 1 800 396.0 3168 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 13 742 416.2 3086 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 13 720 416.2 2998 
NOVA TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PTY 
LTD 

GLENMORE 
PARK 

2 710 402.0 2854 

RICHARD BRANGWIN TRANSPORT CROSS ROADS 2 693 398.2 2758 
HUNTER WATT PTY LTD MOUNT 

OUSLEY 
4 665 408.0 2713 

GN CHANNON MUDGEE 1 690 390.0 2691 
EMAREE TRADING MUDGEE 1 665 400.0 2660 
MJ SATTERTHWAITE & CB 
LIVINGSTONE 

MILSONS POINT 1 670 396.2 2655 

ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 2 640 408.0 2611 
ANDREW F CHANNON MUDGEE 3 647 400.0 2587 
MR S NEVELL TURILL 4 640 398.0 2547 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 2 615 394.0 2423 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 1 620 385.0 2387 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 13 742 416.2 3086 
BILLY NEILS PASTORAL HAVILAH 13 720 416.2 2998 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 2 640 408.0 2611 
ROLLSVILLE PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 1 860 408.0 3509 
HUNTER WATT PTY LTD MOUNT 

OUSLEY 
4 665 408.0 2713 

NOVA TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PTY 
LTD 

GLENMORE 
PARK 

2 710 402.0 2854 

R & P MAGRI GULGONG 1 555 401.0 2226 
EMAREE TRADING MUDGEE 1 665 400.0 2660 
ANDREW F CHANNON MUDGEE 3 647 400.0 2587 
RICHARD BRANGWIN TRANSPORT CROSS ROADS 2 693 398.2 2758 
MR S NEVELL TURILL 4 640 398.0 2547 
MJ SATTERTHWAITE & CB 
LIVINGSTONE 

MILSONS POINT 1 670 396.2 2655 

EMAREE TRADING MUDGEE 1 800 396.0 3168 
NOVA TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PTY 
LTD 

GLENMORE 
PARK 

4 586 395.0 2316 

EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 2 615 394.0 2423 
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HEIFERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AYRESOME PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 570 434.2 2475 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 2 575 415.0 2386 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 545 435.0 2371 
RODNEY P BUTLER MUDGEE 1 575 411.2 2364 
MISS DEIDRE G DORMAN GULGONG 1 510 390.0 1989 
STEFANIA   ANDRE GLEN DAVIS 1 455 370.2 1684 
KAY DONOVAN ST FALLINS 2 453 330.2 1494 
LARI PROPERTIES PTY LTD EARLWOOD 1 390 230.0 897 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 545 435.0 2371 
AYRESOME PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 570 434.2 2475 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 2 575 415.0 2386 
RODNEY P BUTLER MUDGEE 1 575 411.2 2364 
MISS DEIDRE G DORMAN GULGONG 1 510 390.0 1989 
STEFANIA   ANDRE GLEN DAVIS 1 455 370.2 1684 
KAY DONOVAN ST FALLINS 2 453 330.2 1494 
LARI PROPERTIES PTY LTD EARLWOOD 1 390 230.0 897 

 
STEERS 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ARLTUNGA LIVESTOCK SPRING FLAT 14 714 464.2 3314 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 2 630 455.2 2868 
COBBADAH TRADING MUDGEE 1 620 455.2 2822 
MISS DEIDRE G DORMAN GULGONG 2 570 426.2 2429 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 1 555 415.0 2303 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 3 510 450.0 2295 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 2 513 425.0 2178 
JAYSON STEWART RYLSTONE 1 495 390.0 1931 
JAYSON STEWART RYLSTONE 1 445 370.0 1647 
STEFANIA   ANDRE GLEN DAVIS 6 413 370.2 1527 
P REITSMA & CO PTY LTD GLEN ALICE 1 365 288.2 1052 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ARLTUNGA LIVESTOCK SPRING FLAT 14 714 464.2 3314 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 2 630 455.2 2868 
COBBADAH TRADING MUDGEE 1 620 455.2 2822 
MJ & JA SIBLEY MUDGEE 3 510 450.0 2295 
MISS DEIDRE G DORMAN GULGONG 2 570 426.2 2429 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 2 513 425.0 2178 
JUSTIN GRIMSHAW RYLSTONE 1 555 415.0 2303 
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JAYSON STEWART RYLSTONE 1 495 390.0 1931 
STEFANIA   ANDRE GLEN DAVIS 6 413 370.2 1527 
JAYSON STEWART RYLSTONE 1 445 370.0 1647 
P REITSMA & CO PTY LTD GLEN ALICE 1 365 288.2 1052 

 
VEALER HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 325 472.0 1534 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 295 461.0 1360 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 1 205 366.2 751 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 1 170 418.2 711 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 325 472.0 1534 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 295 461.0 1360 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 1 170 418.2 711 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 1 205 366.2 751 

 
VEALER STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 1 380 455.0 1729 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 2 360 460.0 1656 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 1 340 467.0 1588 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 330 456.0 1505 
LUKE E NORRIS HOME RULE 2 240 388.2 932 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 1 340 467.0 1588 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 2 360 460.0 1656 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 330 456.0 1505 
EAGLE ROCK MUDGEE 1 380 455.0 1729 
LUKE E NORRIS HOME RULE 2 240 388.2 932 

 
YEARLING HEIFER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
AYRESOME PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 5 568 460.0 2613 
LORIMER PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 585 446.2 2610 
ROLLSVILLE PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 1 580 440.0 2552 
BRAD & ERIN STRACHAN CASSILIS 2 568 446.2 2532 
LOUEE PASTORAL PTY LTD WILBETREE 1 550 446.2 2454 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 14 521 445.0 2320 
LOUEE PASTORAL PTY LTD WILBETREE 2 520 446.2 2320 
AYRESOME PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 520 435.0 2262 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 2 505 446.2 2253 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 7 511 440.0 2250 
AJ & CJ WHITE PTY LTD MUDGEE 2 523 420.0 2195 
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B & L LEWIS GULGONG 2 480 448.2 2151 
AYRESOME PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 480 430.0 2064 
ROLLSVILLE PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 3 462 445.0 2054 
HUNTER WATT PTY LTD MOUNT 

OUSLEY 
5 456 445.0 2029 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ROLLSVILLE PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 2 388 460.0 1783 
AYRESOME PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 5 568 460.0 2613 
MR S NEVELL TURILL 11 332 456.2 1516 
S DERWENT & S ROBINSON RYLSTONE 8 356 456.2 1622 
MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 1 385 455.0 1752 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 7 349 450.0 1572 
LOCAL MEATS PTY LTD MUDGEE 3 353 450.0 1590 
B & L LEWIS GULGONG 2 480 448.2 2151 
LOUEE PASTORAL PTY LTD WILBETREE 1 550 446.2 2454 
LOUEE PASTORAL PTY LTD WILBETREE 2 520 446.2 2320 
T & C ROWLAND-JONES PYRAMUL 2 505 446.2 2253 
LORIMER PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 1 585 446.2 2610 
BRAD & ERIN STRACHAN CASSILIS 2 568 446.2 2532 
NEON COUNTRY PTY LTD GULGONG 2 440 445.0 1958 
ROLLSVILLE PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 3 462 445.0 2054 

 
YEARLING STEER 
Ranked by $/Head 

Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
ROLLSVILLE PARTNERSHIP GULGONG 3 635 454.2 2884 
HUNTER WATT PTY LTD MOUNT 

OUSLEY 
3 627 454.2 2846 

AYRESOME PARK PTY LTD MUDGEE 1 595 450.0 2678 
GJ & KM CLARKE RYLSTONE 1 545 464.0 2529 
FH & MM BLACKWELL CRANEBROOK 2 553 452.0 2497 
AR & GH PALMER MUDGEE 7 541 458.2 2478 
PETER POULOS CLANDULLA 2 583 425.0 2476 
MJ SATTERTHWAITE & CB 
LIVINGSTONE 

MILSONS POINT 1 560 440.0 2464 

PETER POULOS CLANDULLA 2 538 455.0 2446 
TARA FARMING PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 2 520 470.0 2444 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 1 500 475.0 2375 
PETER POULOS CLANDULLA 7 491 478.0 2349 
COBBADAH TRADING MUDGEE 2 523 440.0 2299 
GJ & KM CLARKE RYLSTONE 9 483 475.0 2293 
AR & GH PALMER MUDGEE 9 496 462.2 2293 

Ranked by C/Kg 
Vendor District Qty Avg/Kg C/Kg $/Head 
LORIMER PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 22 315 520.2 1637 
LARI PROPERTIES PTY LTD EARLWOOD 5 287 498.2 1430 
MC & BA HOLLAND MUDGEE 6 338 498.2 1686 
MR VALENTINE BUCAN RYLSTONE 6 332 496.2 1646 
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MJ CONDON & KL CLUFF MUDGEE 4 444 492.2 2184 
OP WHITE & LE WILSON BIG SPRINGS 3 307 488.2 1497 
ES & CJ ROSS MUDGEE 1 305 488.2 1489 
EW & VJ HODGES MUDGEE 1 450 480.0 2160 
S DERWENT & S ROBINSON RYLSTONE 6 338 480.0 1620 
COOYAL PASTORAL COMPANY MUDGEE 12 458 480.0 2198 
PETER POULOS CLANDULLA 7 491 478.0 2349 
LORIMER PARTNERSHIP MUDGEE 6 319 476.2 1520 
GJ & KM CLARKE RYLSTONE 9 483 475.0 2293 
RICHARD ENDACOTT MUDGEE 1 500 475.0 2375 
KAY DONOVAN ST FALLINS 2 325 472.2 1535 

 


